Product Change Notification
109134 - 00
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel products. No license, express or
implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document.
Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no
liability whatsoever, and Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use
of Intel products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright or other intellectual property right. Intel

Rev A0, B
Rev A
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Marketing Name Processor
Number
Frequency Product Code S-Spec MM#
Dual-Core Intel® Itanium® Processor  9050 1.60 GHz NE80549KE025015 SL9PG 883474
Dual-Core Intel® Itanium® Processor  9040 1.60 GHz NE80549KE025009 SL9P8 883476
Dual-Core Intel® Itanium® Processor  9030 1.60 GHz NE80549KE0258M SL9P9 883477
Intel® Itanium® Processor  9010 1.60 GHz NE80549KE0256M SL9PA 883478
Dual-Core Intel® Itanium® Processor  9020 1.42 GHz NE80549KEB17003 SL9PB 883479
Dual-Core Intel® Itanium® Processor  9015 1.40 GHz NE80549KC017003 SL9PC 883486
Dual-Core Intel® Itanium® Processor  9150M 1.66 GHz NE80567KF028015 SLAB4 890606
Dual-Core Intel® Itanium® Processor  9140M 1.66 GHz NE80567KF028009 SLAB5 890607
Dual-Core Intel® Itanium® Processor  9150N 1.60 GHz NE80567KE025015 SLAB6 890608
Dual-Core Intel® Itanium® Processor  9140N 1.60 GHz NE80567KE025009 SLAB7 890609
Dual-Core Intel® Itanium® Processor  9130M 1.66 GHz NE80567KF0288M SLAB9 890610
Intel® Itanium® Processor  9110N 1.60 GHz NE80567KE025003 SLABA 890611
Dual-Core Intel® Itanium® Processor  9120N 1.42 GHz NE80567KEB17003 SLABB 890612
Dual-Core Intel® Itanium® Processor  9152M 1.66 GHz NE80567KE025LK SLB7M 897986
Reference Documents / Attachments:
Document: Location #:
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason: